

Contract NRC-10-06-401 is hereby modified as follows:

1. Option period #4 is hereby exercised in accordance with Section I.2 – Option to Extend the Term of the Contract. The period of performance is hereby extended to January 16, 2011. Per AQIWO e-mail, dated 1/4/10, the vendor has waived the requirement for bilateral signature.
2. Section F.2 – Duration of Contract Period is hereby revised as follows:

“This contract shall commence on July 17, 2006 and will expire on January 16, 2011.”
3. The current contract ceiling, through option year #4, is hereby increased by \$772,585.68 from \$1,673,228.57 to \$2,445,814.25. The total contract ceiling shall remain at \$2,853,947.33.
4. Incremental funding in the amount of \$772,585.68 is hereby obligated. Funds are increased by \$772,585.68 from \$1,673,228.57 to \$2,445,814.25.
5. The firm fixed price rates to be billed by AQIWO from Modification #8 are hereby clarified as follows:

<u>Period of Performance</u>	<u>Total Ceiling</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>
Option Period 4	\$772,585.68	\$64,382.14 per month
Option Period 5	\$408,133.08	\$68,022.18 per month

6. Funding Summary:

Basic Award:	\$212,919.06
Modification #1:	\$210,535.00
Modification #2:	\$210,534.00
Modification #3:	\$215,000.00
Modification #4:	\$258,512.51
Modification #5:	\$245,154.00
Modification #6:	\$ 0.00
Modification #7:	\$245,153.20
Modification #8:	\$ 75,420.80
Modification #9:	\$772,585.68
 Total Obligations:	 \$2,445,814.25

All other term and conditions shall remain the same.